
 

3.26

2.97

2.93

3.08

3.17

3.52

2.22

3.55

3.09

3.07

3.29

3.42

3.48

3.59

3.22

3.15

3.31

3.11

0.00 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00

Burr

Dwight

ECC

FLHS

FWHS

FWMS

Holland Hill

Jennings

McKinley

Mill Hill

N. Stratfield

Osborn Hill

Riverfield

RLMS

Sherman

Stratfield

Tomlinson

WFC

Staff Average-Domain 1: Institutional Environment
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Staff Average Domain 2: Teaching and Learning
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Staff Average Domain 3: Safety



 

3.05

2.99

3.14

2.84

2.99

3.22

2.69

3.29

2.84

3.04

3.04

3.24

3.10

3.21

2.97

2.98

3.09

3.14

0.00 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00

Burr

Dwight

ECC

FLHS

FWHS

FWMS

Holland Hill

Jennings

McKinley

Mill Hill

N. Stratfield

Osborn Hill

Riverfield

RLMS

Sherman

Stratfield

Tomlinson

WFC

Staff Average Domain 4: Interpersonal Relationships
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Staff Average Domain 5: Communication
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Staff Average Domain 6: Leadership
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